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Homes for SaleCondos for SaleRooms for RentAnnouncements

Riverbend Country Club

Pride in ownership describes this
well maintained home. 3/2, 1,669
sq.ft, new Berber carpet, screened

lanai, covered patio, courtyard
surrounded by English Style

Gardens. 6431 Ben Hogan Cr.
$159,900

Sprawling golf course and lake views.
3 bedroom, 3 bath, 2,200sq.ft., Custom

bamboo hardwood floors, vaulted
ceilings. New appl., fixtures, A/C, pool
pump and paint. 6443 Ben Hogan Cr.

$229,000

OPEN HOUSE 4/28 1-4pm

This stunning custom built pool home

has panoramic golf course and river

views. 3/2, 2 car garage, 1,712sq.ft.

15158 Sam Snead Lane  $174,900

Leeanne M. Downes
Long time N. Ft. Myers

Resident
Cell- 941-707-0929

email: LMDownes1227@aol.com

“All Homes

Easy To

Show”

INSURANCE

ALL TYPES OF
INSURANCE WITH

LOW DOWN
PAYMENT

TRANS TERRA
INSURANCE

AGENCY
1246 N. TAMIAMI TL #4

N. FT. MYERS

997-4600

Community
Insurance &
Bail Bonds
• Homeowners
• Renters
• Flood

Insurance
995-6200

104 Pondella Rd.
Across from Sheriff

•Business

“NO SELLING”
National

Market Research
Company
Now Hiring!

Weekends & Nights
Set Your Own Hours!
Absolutely No sales
Flexible Schedules

Great Second or Part Time Job
Paid Training

Starting $7.50 Hour

$8.00 after 60 days

S R B I
call 278-4044

7431 College Parkway

Schulman, Ronca & Bucuvalas Inc.

Public Opinion & Market Research
equal opportunity employer

Commercial
Property

WATERFRONT LOUNGE
AND PACKAGE STORE -
NORTH - BUSINESS/
BUILDING/LAND - TERMS
POSSIBLE. INFO TO
QUALIFIED BUYER.
$849,000 GEM REAL
ESTATE, INC.  995-2436

Lots for Sale

Heritage
Sabal Springs
Fork & Finger Deli
Big Lots
Tarawoods
Heron's Glen
Lake Fairways
Pine Lakes
Preferred Financial Sys.
Bayshore Grocery
Athenian II
Tangles
Tamiami Village
Windmill Village
Athenian Restaurant
WalMart
AppleBea’s
Preferred Financial

Qwik Pack
Englunds Deli
Hart Rd. Grocery
Bayshore Shell
Store-All
Lawhons
Forrest Park
Carriage Village
Mobil Manor
Bayshore Village
Hair Connection
Family Restuarant
Bucaneer Village
Swan Lake
Laurel Estates
Lake Arrowhead
Lazy Days

N. Ft. Myers Library
AAA Discount Liquors
Don's Barbershop
Sabal Motel
Gem Real Estate
Publix Parking Lot
Tracy's Florist
Carl's Auto Repair
RJ'S Bar & Grill
Donut & Sandwich Shop
Lochmoor Plaza
Del Tura Plaza
Woody's BarBQue
Cage American
Bayshore Produce
Rainbow Ice Cream
Shuckers
Corporate Quarters

Find the EXAMINER at these locations

Bill Marron
& Associates R.E.

1397 Washington Dr
N. Ft. Myers
941-731-1600

Bill Marron 770-8499
Tim Corkhill 565-0761

LOTS & ACREAGE
NEW LISTING

6Acres, Burnt Store Area
Deed Restricted, High & Dry

$48,900
2 DUPLEX LOTS

Cape Coral, Water & Sewer
$10,900 each

LEHIGH
1.5 Acres
$12,900

Bill Marron
& Associates R.E.

1397 Washington Dr
N. Ft. Myers
941-731-1600

Floyd Hasler
PIONEER VILLAGE

Clean-Fully Furnished
14x65, Carport, Enclosed

Front Porch
$19,900

FOREST PARK
Furnished, 2Bdr/2Bth,

Lots of closets, eat-In kitchen
A/C 1 Yr. Old, W/D, Florida

Room, Carport
$53,900

HOMESITES ON PINE
ISLAND.  NICELY
WOODED, BUY ONE FOR
$11,500  OR BOTH FOR
ONLY $18,900.  80 X 165
(EACH) ON ESTHER
DRIVE - PEACEFUL BUT
CONVENIENT LOCATION.
GEM REAL ESTATE, INC.
995-2436

MOBILE HOME IN 55+
PARK, FLORIDA ROOM,
DEN, NEW A/C , PIPES,
HOT WATER HEATER. 1
BEDROOM AND HIDE-A-
BED ASKING $8,000   941-
652-4280                   0430

2 BEDROOM 2 BATH.
NEWER AC &
ROOFOVER. IN PET
AREA. POPULAR, ACTIVE
OVER 55 LAKE
ARRROWHEAD COMMU-
NITY. ONLY $55,000
INCLUDING THE LAND.
GEM REAL ESTATE, INC.
995-2436 EVENINGS: 218-
2456

 FOREST PARK - 3
BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS,
ENCLOSED SCREEN
ROOM. LARGE ROOMS,
EAT-IN KITCHEN.  QUIET
LOCATION ON CUL-DE-
SAC. $47,000.  GEM REAL
ESTATE, INC. 995-2436,
EVES. 995-8064.

 NEW LISTING CAR-
RIAGE VILLAGE - 1996
PALM HARBOR, FUR-
NISHED 3 BEDROOM, 2
BATH. CATHEDRAL
CEILING, SIDING. CLOSE
TO CLUBHOUSE AND
POOL. $67,000. GEM
REAL ESTATE, INC. 995-
2436, EVES. 995-8064.

MOBILE HOME, 55+
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